FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 25 March 2025 at 7:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Tuesday, 25 March 2025

2:47 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetM GM Handicap (Div 2) (1541m)
07 Outreach 3/1:31 7 Feb'15
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Wt
Now

129.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

7.0 0 100 7.0 Usher

Jockey

Bass

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Rockhampton - Tuesday, 25 Mar ch 2025
3:20 PM - Keno - Together We Play (Bm72) (1050m)
04 Bayerische 2/1: 48 3 6 Jun'21 10.8L 52.0 55.0 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
18.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

2712 24 21.2 Smith

Butler

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Wt Now Factor

Marg Wt

Ballarat - Tuesday, 25 March 2025

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm64) (1600m)

04 Look Sharpish

5:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm64) (2000m)

18 Superstock
02 Cable Dancer

6/2: 54

2/1:
3/1: 26

7

14
17

5

4
9

Feb '20

Aug'23
Feb'23

25L 60.5

0.8L 585
48L 575

60.5 60.0

60.5
56.0 615
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Fred Months

21

-43.1
6.7

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

14.1

-25.1
32.7

-39
15

49.1

Factor

9.1 Larkin

-29.1 Kavanagh
23.7 Littlefield

Diaz

Mertens

Ag

[e)

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Taree- Tuesday, 25 March 2025

5:30 PM - Become A MVRC Member Country Boosted Hcp (C1) (1262m)
02 Buffett 2/2:13 12 7 Oct'12  84L 555 58.0 59.5 135 325 20 255 Bl L ooker 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 26 M ar ch 2025

2:34 PM - BRC MillinersMarket 11 April Plate (C3) (1600m)

05 Tarex 5/1: 21 4 4 Jul 22 5.0L

02 Hector DeMaris 2/1: 30 6 5 Jul '23 3.8L
4:54 PM - XXXX Gold Hcp (C5) (1200m)

01 Tonneofgrit 3/2:21 9 5 Dec'21 4.2L
6:08 PM - L adbrokes Same Race Multi (Bm70) (1000m)

07 Kavak 714: 56 4 8 Aug'22 53L

04 Sicilian 5/4:8 5 7 Aug'23 5.0L

03 Devastating 2/1: 22 9 6 Aug'23 2.7L

585 585
60.0 545
570 565
595  59.0
540 550
60.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.0

60.0

59.0
60.0

60.0

Fred Months

Factor

5.0

6.1

45
10.4

Idle

Form BLP
Score

13.0 9
105 4
201 11
165 12
224 17
15.0 5

Value Emerg

55

4.0

Factor

9.0

55

151

85
154

9.0

Trainer

Mayfield-
Smith
Healey

Kendrick

Tyrell
Gollan

Gollan

Thompson

Graham

Collis

Brooker
Lang

Maloney

Ag

6G

G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sandown-Hillside - Wednesday, 26 M ar ch 2025

3:05PM - Senet Gambling Law Experts (Bm70) (1000m)

02 Wolflands 2/1: 24 10 4 Aug'22 15L
3:40 PM - Sportsbet Feed (Bm70) (3000m)

01 Highland Blaze 3/1: 33 7 9 May 7.8L

'23

4:15PM - Thoroughbred Club of Australia (Bm70) (1500m)

02 Anilla 4/2: 26 9 3 Oct'23 27L
4:50 PM - Tile Importer (Bm78) (1400m)

04 Our Red Morning 2/1:11 6 11 Jul'23  90L

6:30 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm70) (1300m)

10 ArizonaActivist 5/1: 16 2 1 May

14 Extremely Rowdy — 2/1:12 4 2 siv 23 08L
09 Tacito 8/2: 14 8 6 Feb 23 7.5L
04 Vongole 2/1: 39 9 3 May 2.0L
08 Superset 2/1:31 12 1 lftjb ‘22

60.5

53.0

615

58.0

57.0

60.5

60.0
57.5

60.5
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Last Caried Win

Wt

56.5

53.5

60.5

60.0

56.5
60.0

Wt
Now

62.0

61.0

615

57.0

59.0

57.5

59.5
615

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

14.4

19

9.8

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

136

30.4

139

26.8

4.6

52

184
19.1

122

23

20

10
10

6.4

8.8

9.8

Factor

9.6

214

10.9

15.8

3.6

32

124
16.1

112

Trainer

Hayes

Jackson

Hayes

Eurell

Hayes
Gelagotis

Hayes
Jusufovic

Mathrick

Kennedy

Madden

Kennedy

Riordan

Zahra
Melham

Stackhouse
Clarke

Fry

Ag

6G

5G

G

a1



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 26 March 2025

3:55 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit (Bm56) (1200m)

03 Jaazeb 4/2: 46 1 3 Jan '23 19L 615 575

10 Foster Street 2/1: 32 12 7 Sep'23  29L 545 570
4:30 PM - Fleurieu Community Bendigo Bank Hcp (56) (1600m)

02 Kayseri 2/1: 70 3 2 Dec2l 33L 555 575

11 Seafaring 2/1: 55 12 4 Dec'22 16L 56.0 60.0

10 Jaywick 2/1: 40 14 9 Oct'23 50L 565 56.0
5:05 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch Hep (56) (1600m)

05 Grinzinger Allee 2/1: 56 7 8 Jan'21  49L 585  56.0
5:40 PM - Angove McLaren Vale Hep (58) (1350m)

14 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 56 2 6 May 32L 595 595

‘20
04 Tupoleu 2/1: 37 4 4 Jul 22 27L 58.0 56.5
12 TresBelle 2/1: 20 7 3 Aug'23 20L 58.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

61.5
58.0

59.5
55.5
56.0

58.0

57.0

60.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

-1.2
7.6

8.0
43

26

13

31
2.0

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

2.8
26.6

13.0
20.3
27.2

17.6

9.3

11.1
12.0

14

13

10

82

Factor

-0.2
19.6

11.0
16.3
18.2

9.6

33

7.1
9.0

Trainer

Caboche
Cozamanis

Trenwith
Lynch
Potter

Healy

Theodore

Gower
Cahill

Sit
Nunes

Metcalfe
Collett
Price
Price
Johnstone

Toeroek
Potter

Ag

6G
6G

8G
7G
8G

8G

G

6G

(&)



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Randwick-Kensington - Wednesday,

4:05PM - Hawaii Five Oh @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (1150m)
02 Links 2/1:15 7 7 Jun'23  4.0L

4:40 PM - Vinnie - Three-Time Champion Sire (Bm78) (1150m)

03 KeyLargo 8/3: 37 4 7 May 1.4L
'23
01 SwissExile 23/7: 26 9 3 May 3.8L
'23
5:15PM - Asahi Super Dry (Bm78) (1550m)
03 Peace Officer 6/3: 28 9 3 Oct'23 121

Carried Win Wt
Wt Wt Now

26 March 2025

59.0 605 600

555 555 61.0

55.0 550 625

610 615 610
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Fred Months
Factor

5.9

57

9.6

16

Form
Score

19.9

16.7

216

136

BLP

12

12

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.9 Maher

9.7 Heys

18.6 Archibald

10.6 Conners

Roper

Collett

Roper

Osmond

Ag

8G

5G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 26 March 2025

4:44PM - Morley Growers Market (RsOly) (1000m)

06 Prince Amongst Me
n
03 Colossal

1/1: 45

6/3: 26

5

7

3

3

Nov 20

Sep'23

33L 540 550

04L 590 540
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Wt
Now

54.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
4.1
-35

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

121

6.5

7

0

10.5

Factor

9.1 Naylor

3.5 Gangemi

Naught

Turner

Ag

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

ShaTin - Thursday, 27 March 2025

12:15 AM - Peacock Hcp (C4) (1650m)
10 Fashion Legend 17/6: 29 4 7 Jul 23 3.0L 555 56.0 545 26 13.6 9 6.6 Eustace Kingscote 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Kempton - Thursday, 27 March 2025

5:30 AM - Unibet Support Safer Gambling Handicap (Div 2) (1540m)

Marg Wt

02 Macedonian 10/4: 5 10 1 Feb'14 61.0
6:00 AM - Unibet More Extra Place Races Handicap (1540m)
7/1: 18 9 6 Nov'l3 35L 58.0

02 Mount Athos

Last Caried Win

Wt Now Factor

1330 559

56.0 1360 626
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Wit Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

66.9

77.6

56

68

Factor

65.9 Crisford

716 Tate

Wright

Doyle

3G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Albany - Thursday, 27 March 2025

7:30 PM - For The Girls—Faithfull Racing (Bm58+) (1600m)

04 Mr Mt Walker 4/2: 62 1 13 Aug'22 94L 54.0

03 Pray Again 2/11: 35 4 7 Jun'23  73L 595

01 Gage Roads 5/1: 28 8 4 Feb'23 38L 570
8:00 PM - Vale David Hicks (Bm70+) (1920m)

04 Alberich 2/1: 20 8 4 Nov'23  24L 60.0
8:30 PM - TABtouch Place A Same Race Multi (Bm58+) (1230m)

03 ViaMonte 714: 37 4 5 Dec'22 59L 565

08 Secret Deploy 2/1:18 6 6 Aug'21 38L 59.0
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Win

55.5
60.0

Wt
Now

575
59.0
60.5

55.5

60.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

15.6
42
4.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
296 28
152 11
16.6 8
9.0 0
168 12
135 7

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.0

Factor

16.6
8.2
126

5.0

118

Rogers
Jachmann
Wolfe

Hunter

Jachmann
Roberts

Whittington
Johnston-Porter
Gruddy

Hunter

Staples
Campbell

Ag

8G
6G
5G

5G

6G
6G
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